
First Name Last Name College  Email 

ALBERTO ARANDA Diablo Valley College aaranda@dvc.edu

Adrienne Arguijo Ventura College aarguijomorgan@vcccd.edu

Jessica Bremmam Modesto Junior College brennanj@yosemite.edu

Suzie Bugay Saddleback College sbugay@saddleback.edu

Manuel Caceres KCCD - Porterville College manuel.caceres@portervillecollege.edu

Rocio Delgado San Bernardino Valley College rdelgado@valleycollege.edu

Oscar Escobar Moreno Valley College Oscar.escobar@mvc.edu
Jenny Fererro Palomar College jennyfererro@gmail.com

Christopher Franz Glendale Community College District cfranz@glendale.edu

Sean Gage Sierra College Natural History Museum sean.gage492@gmail.com

Joe Gonzales Moreno Valley College/Riverside Community College DistrictJoe.Gonzales@mvc.edu

Angela Gullerud San Jose City College Angela.Gullerud@sjcc.edu

SynToia Hunt Mt. San Jacinto College syntoia.hunt@gmail.com

Michael Jackson Modesto Junior College jacksonm@yosemite.edu

Beth LaRochelle College of San Mateo larochelleb@smccd.edu

Natalie Lau Ohlone Community College District nlau1@ohlone.edu

Lisa Lopez Santa Barbara City College Lmlopez2@pipeline.sbcc.edu

Marilyn Marquez Brock Golden West College, Coastline College mvbrock@coastline.edu

David Mendoza Irvine Valley College mdoza99@gmail.com

Jesse Mills Compton College jessemills74@gmail.com

Diana Navarro Palo Verde College diana.navarro@paloverde.edu

Suzanne Ortega Mt. San Jacinto College sortega@msjc.edu

Yvonne Pickerell Cerro Coso Community College Yvonne.pickerell@cerrocoso.edu

Shaneel Pratap Evergreen Valley College srppratap@gmail.com

James Reed Mt. Sac jreed32@mtsac.edu

Beatriz Sanchez Mendocino-Lake Community College bsanchez@mendocino.edu

Melody Save Moreno Valley College msua3108@gmail.com

Carolyn Scott Las Positas College cscott@laspositascollege.edu

Gabriela Sesma Mt. San Antonio Community College gsesma@mtsac.edu

Farzaneh Sheikholeslami Los Angeles Valley College sheikhf@lavc.edu

Robert Simpkins Porterville College robert.simpkins@portervillecollege.edu

Hongvan Tran Ohlone College vantran@ohlone.edu

Christina Tritao Porterville College- Kern Community College District christina.tristao@portervillecollege.edu

Roshawn Walter Mission College Roshawn.Walter@missioncollege.edu

Sandra X Vazquez Moreno Valley College Sandra.XVazquez@rccd.edu
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